* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.2-11
Ordering Information
Optional OS Installation
Optional EOS Installation
6.4" VGA TFT Compact Size Fanless Touch Panel Computer6.4" VGA TFT Compact Size Fanless Touch Panel Computer
LCD
SpecificationsSpecifications
FeaturesFeatures

WindowsCE
Microsoft Windowsxp
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
GOT-1640T-256  6.4" VGA TFT fanless touch panel computer
 w/ resistive T/S, 256MB SDRAM
GOT-1640T-512  6.4" VGA TFT fanless touch panel computer
 w/ resistive T/S, 512MB SDRAM
GOT-PC104-Kit  PC/104 kit for GOT-1640T
GOT-HDD-Kit HDD kit for GOT-1640T
PS-DC24-50  110~230VAC to 24VDC, 2.3A, 50W power supply
F202003333 VM-205 (VESA ARM Wall-Mount)
F202003334 VM-201 (VESA ARM Clamp Type)
Optional OS InstallationOptional OS Installation